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INFORMATION AT YOUR FINGERTIPS
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Tech Tip #17-0329

Cummins offers a very nice “Diagnostic” sheet for their 6.7L
engines that are model specific.
These are large laminated sheets which on one side has the
schematics for wiring and on the other side lists “ALL” the engine
codes. The sheets are a very useful tool in the repair of units with
check engine lights and electrical issues.

As with ALL our tools and diagnostics, New York Bus Sales offers
these at our cost!

Cummins Diagnostic Information

CM2250 – Part #4022230 $21.39
CM2350 – Part #4310801   $22.09

CALL TODAY AND GET ONE FOR THE SHOP!
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-3232 
Dave Schaub 
Albany: 866-867-1100 
Ben Reiling
Warranty: 800-962-5768
Morgan Jenkins 
Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 
315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica 
716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com
Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Pat Murphy
pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com
Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com


